Document No.:	 LE-801407.06
Date:	 23.04.2026
LED Information Display
GMB
GMB series information displays are digital LED information displays
specially designed for platforms on railway stations. The full matrix
LED displays provide a flexible solution for passenger information
systems providing up‑to‑date information to passengers. Designed

7
Order Reference
Order example:
GMB. 20g.640.180.RGB.D.B.TTS.LAN.RAL7016
GMB
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Number of Pixels
Horizontally
Number of Pixels
Vertically
Display Color Design Mounting Options Frame Color
1 Model
GMB.19g 19g
GMB.20g 20g
GMB.25 25
2 Number of Pixels Horizontally
GMB.19g (128 px per module) 512–1152
GMB.20g (80 px per module) 320–960
GMB.25 (100 px per module) 400–900
3 Number of Pixels Vertically
GMB.19g (128 px per module) 128
GMB.20g (180 px per module) 180
GMB.25 (100 px per module) 100
4 Display Color
Full color RGB display RGB
5 Design
Double sided D
6 Mounting
Ceiling suspension S
Pole mounting – “T“ type T
Wall bracket mounting B
7 Options
(if more than one option is selected, include the extension code in
order indicated by dot)
Fixed description (number indicates specific
design)
Px
Platform number Nb
Text-To-Speech module with 8W speaker and
receiver for visually handicapped
TTS
Preparation of the camera at the top edge CT
Preparation for x (max. 3) cameras on the bottom
side
Cx
Interface Ethernet LAN
Interface RS 485 RS485
Interface WiFi WiFi
Interface LTE LTE
Interface fiber optics FO
Preparation for interface fiber optics FOP
8 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Light grey RAL7040